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2 
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3 

2020 
4 

2019 
5 

2018 

Psychiatry  

Dr.Keya Das 
KMC 79766 Associate Professor Regular 

PESIMSR,Kuppam. 
Assistant Professor 

05/04/2018 to 17/05/2022 
 PESIMSR,Kuppam. 

Assistant Professor 
05/04/2018 till 31/12/2021 

PESIMSR,Kuppam. 
Assistant Professor 

05/04/2018 till 31/12/2020 
PESIMSR,Kuppam. 
Assistant Professor 

05/04/2018 till 31/12/2019 
PESIMSR,Kuppam. 
Assistant Professor 

05/04/2018 till 31/12/2018 

 

The Oxford Medical College, 
Hospital & Research Center, 

Bengaluru. 
Associate Professor. 

18/05/2022 to 29/9/2023 
Dr.R.Bhavyasree 

MBBS,MD-
Psychiatry 

KMC-167898 
Assistant Professor Regular 

PESIMSR. Kuppam, 
Senior resident 

02.08.2022 to 02.08.2023 - - - - 

Dr.C.MadhuSekhar 
MBBS,MD-
Psychiatry 

KMC-167902 
Senior resident Regular 

Sri BalajiMedical 
College,Renigunta,Tirupati 

Senior resident 
28.01.2023 to 28.07.2023 

 
- - - - 

 
  
 


