30.Department wise list of Faculty Members::PSYCHIATRY

Departm ent	Name of the faculty Qualification & IMR Number	Current Designation & Date of promotion	Nature of employment Regular/ permanent or contract/outsourced	Details of Service in the Last 5 years					Number of lectures
				1 2022	2 2021	3 2020	4 2019	5 2018	taken/ye ar. Topics covered
Psychiatry	Dr.Keya Das KMC 79766	Associate Professor	Regular	PESIMSR, Kuppam. Assistant Professor 05/04/2018 to 17/05/2022 The Oxford Medical College, Hospital & Research Center, Bengaluru. Associate Professor. 18/05/2022 to 29/9/2023	PESIMSR,Kuppam. Assistant Professor 05/04/2018 till 31/12/2021	PESIMSR,Kuppam. Assistant Professor 05/04/2018 till 31/12/2020	PESIMSR,Kuppam. Assistant Professor 05/04/2018 till 31/12/2019	PESIMSR,Kuppam. Assistant Professor 05/04/2018 till 31/12/2018	
	Dr.R.Bhavyasree MBBS,MD- Psychiatry KMC-167898	Assistant Professor	Regular	PESIMSR. Kuppam, Senior resident 02.08.2022 to 02.08.2023	-	-	-	-	
	Dr.C.MadhuSekhar MBBS,MD- Psychiatry KMC-167902	Senior resident	Regular	Sri BalajiMedical College,Renigunta,Tirupati Senior resident 28.01.2023 to 28.07.2023	-	-	-	-	